
GUINNESS 
STOREHOUSE

KILMAINHAM
GAOL

CITY WEST
M50

DUBLIN CASTLE

GRAFTON
STREET

ST STEPHEN’S 
GREEN

CROKE PARK
STADIUM

TRINITY COLLEGE
(BOOK OF KELLS)

IFSC

NATIONAL LIBRARY
NATIONAL
MUSEUM MERRION
SQUARE

SANDYFORD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

CCD

AMERICAN EMBASSY

BALLSBRIDGE VILLAGE

HERBERT 
PARK

BORD GÁIS
THEATRE

GRAND CANAL
DOCK

GOOGLE

EAST POINT 
BUSINESS PARK

AVIVA 
STADIUM

3 ARENA

ROYAL DUBLIN
SOCIEY (RDS)

BRITISH EMBASSY

AIRPORT
PORT TUNNEL
M50

SANDYMOUNT 
STRAND

N
O

RTH
UM

BERLAN
D RD 

M
ERRION RD 

ST LOWER

SUSSEX RD 

LEESON RD

BAGGOT

BAGGOT

PEARSE ST

NORTH WALL QUAY

CUSTOMS HOUSE QUAY

 GRAND CANAL ST

ST UPPER

O
’CO

N
N

ELL ST

DAME ST

D
AW

SO
N

 S
T

KI
LD

AR
E 

ST

LOWER

BOARDROOM 

HIBERNIA ROOMS

AILESBURY BALLROOM 

SHREWSBURY BALLROOM PRIVATE DINING ROOM

CULINARY EXCELLENCE

AWARD WINNING SPA 

INTERCONTINENTAL DUBLIN

Tasteful interior design with open access to the 
grounds of the Courtyard Garden. 
Floor Space: 48-80 sq m/Capacity: 30-60 Reception

Decorated in muted silks, with floor to ceiling windows
and stunning interior design, this is a breath-taking 
venue for larger parties. Floor Space: 540 sq m/ 
Capacity: 600 Reception

Flooded in natural daylight the Ailesbury Ballroom opens 
onto landscaped gardens and an outside, stylish terrace. 
Floor Space: 234 sq m/Capacity: 230 Reception

Perfect for private meetings or functions accommodating
up to 12 in comfort. Floor Space: 42 sq m

Luxuriously decorated with room for 12 with access
to Courtyard Garden. Private entrance via Seasons
Restaurant.

The Spa at InterContinental Dublin features an ESPA 
Treatment Menu and features five star facilities 
including; thermal suite (separate male/female sauna, 
steam and locker rooms), 14m pool, jacuzzi, whirlpool 
and state-of-the-art gym, complimentary to guests.

Our menus are designed by our Executive Chef and his 
culinary team. They pride themselves on serving the finest 
quality Irish and International cuisine, with an emphasis on 
fresh, seasonal produce. All of our food is traceable and 
where possible we use locally sourced produce.

Ballsbridge,
Dublin 4, Ireland

Tel: +353 (1) 665 4000 

cateringandconferences@icdublin.com 

intercontinentaldublin.ie 

GDS CODES 

SABRE: 30559
AMADEUS: DUB668 
WORLDSPAN: 30559 
GALILEO: 86668

MEMORABLE MEETINGS INSPIRING EVENTS

MAGNIFICENT VENUE OPTIONS



EVENT ROOM

HIBERNIA III

BOARDROOM

AILESBURY BALLROOM

HIBERNIA I

HIBERNIA II

SHREWSBURY BALLROOM

EVENT ROOM

SHREWSBURY BALLROOM

SHREWSBURY PRE FUNCTION

AILESBURY BALLROOM

 AILESBURY PRE FUNCTION

HIBERNIA I

HIBERNIA II

HIBERNIA III

BOARDROOM

48

24

24

18

12 

30 x 6.2

18 x 13

17.5 x 6.3

 7.5 x 10

8.3 x 10

6 x 8

7 x 6

BOARDROOM

12

57

18

21

84

98.4 x 20.27

59.04 x 42.64

 59.04 x 20.66

 24.60 x 32.8

 27.23 x 32.8

 19.68 x 26.24

 22.96 x 19.68

ROOM DIMENSIONS L x W

M                     FT

30 x 189             8.4 x 59.04

189

234

110

73

80

48

42

18

72

24

27

102

2034

2518

1186

786

861

516

452

AREA SQ M     

 M          FT

540       5812

5

4

4

3

3

3

2

24

112

32 

40

288

CABARET

16.4

13.12

13.12

9.84

9.84

9.84

6.56

18

108

40 

40

320

CEILING DIMENSIONS

M                   FT

5                    16.4

CLASSROOM

3 x 2

3 x 2

3 x 2

2.5 x 1

2.7 x 1

2.7 x 1

2.5 x 1

32

190

50 

50

500

THEATRE

9.84 x 6.56

9.84 x 6.56

9.84 x 6.56

8.2 x 3.29

8.86 x 6.56

8.86 x 6.56

8.2 x 3.29

DOOR DIMENSIONS

M                FT

3 x 2         9.84 x 6.56

30

216

48 

60

520

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND

B ANQUET

FLOOR LEVEL

30

230

60 

60

600

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NATURAL

LIGHT

YES

RECEPTIONU SHAPE HOLLOW

MEETINGS AND EVENTS 

A PERSONAL, RESPONSIVE SERVICE 

FIVE STAR VENUE IN A SNAPSHOT CAPACITY AND LAYOUT

DIMENSIONS - METRES (M) / FEET (FT)
INSIDER SPEAKERS

INSIDER LOCATIONS

INSIDER COMMUNITY

INSIDER BREAKS

INSIDER INTERACTIONS

GROUND FUNCTION 
SPACE INSIDER COLLECTION

IMPECCABLE ATTENTION TO DETAIL

TERRACE

ICE BAR

AILESBURY 
ROOM

AILESBURY ROOM PRE-FUNCTION AREA

BANQUET
KITCHEN

WC

COAT ROOM

HIBERNIA 
1

FOYER

HIBERNIA 
11

SHREWSBURY 
ROOM

HIBERNIA 
111

SHREWSBURY ROOM PRE-FUNCTION AREA

BOARDROOM

ICE BAR 
SUNROOM

INTERNAL STORAGE

5* PERFECTION 

MEETINGS AND EVENTS GROUND FUNCT ION SPACE INSIDER COLLECTIO N

Your meeting will be delivered by a highly-trained team 
focused on understanding your needs and tailored to 
your event. Every element of our service and technology 
is designed to simplify the event planning process, 
customised to each event.

InterContinental Dublin offers 1,316 square metres 
(14,165 SQ. FT.) of space all accessed on the ground floor. 
It is the only hotel of its stature to have two ballrooms in 
the city which are sumptuously decorated. The Shrewsbury 
Ballroom can host up to 600 people for events including; 
fashion shows, gala dinners and conferences. The three 
Hibernia Meeting Rooms, Boardroom and Private Dining 
Room are also fully equipped with the latest meetings 
technology with IT support staff available in-house.

•

• 

• 

•

•

• 

•

•

• 

•

• 

Only purpose-built five star hotel in Dublin

The only hotel of its stature to have two 
Ballrooms in the city

All function space is on the ground 

floor/easily accessible

Natural Daylight throughout function space

Dedicated team

All Guest Rooms appointed with Italian marble 

bathrooms with separate tub and walk in shower

Drop Down AV Screens

Capacity from 10-600 guests

InterContinental Dublin offers 1,316 square 

metres(14,165 SQ. FT.) of flexible space

On site AV company

Complimentary standard WiFi – 10Mbps
A well-chosen speaker can bring your event to life and 
really inspire your delegates. Insider Speakers range from 
celebrities and cultural experts to sporting heroes, and 
all have a local connection.

Insider Locations give you an opportunity to base some of 
your event away from the hotel. We offer exclusive access 
to a variety of venues and experiences, allowing delegates 
to experience a side of the destination that visitors rarely 
see such as. The Historic Royal Dublin Society, the Aviva 
Stadium, the Abbey Theatre, to name but a few.

Insider Community events allow delegates to make 
a positive difference to the community they are visiting. 
It could be anything from painting a mural at a local school
to preparing lunch in a homeless shelter.

We offer a range of team-building experiences which can
be based on-site or in the local area. They are an original
way to engage and motivate delegates while giving them a
chance to interact with their destination.

Our Insider Collection allows you to benefit from our
hotel’s unrivalled local knowledge. Often inspired by the
destination itself, these experiences can be tailored to 
any event or meeting, ensuring that it delivers results and
creates an experience to remember.

Our team has a world of experience and is at your service
with complete focus on making your event a success. 
Our Chefs have put together a number of exceptional
menus to suit all occasions; from private dinners, galas 
to corporate functions.

With Insider Breaks, a few minutes out of a busy day can
become a whole experience in itself. It could be a talk 
from the concierge on local sights or a live cooking station
hosted by the chef and showcasing local recipes.

Welcome to InterContinental Dublin, the city’s
f inest f ive star hotel ,  nestled on two acres of
landscaped gardens in Bal lsbridge, one of
Dublin’s most prestigious neighbourhoods. This
f ive star Hotel offers 215 luxuriously appointed
Guest Rooms and Suites, widely acknowledged
as the most spacious in the city.

Renowned as the locat ion for the city ’s most
prominent business meetings,  events and galas ,
InterContinental  Dubl in is  the perfect choice
with its outstanding cuis ine,  sty l ish meeting and
event spaces that can accommodate anything
from 10 to 600 guests .

Our Insider Collection allows you to
benefit from our hotel’s unrivalled local
knowledge. Often inspired by the
destination itself,  these experiences can
be tailored to any event or meeting,
ensuring that it  delivers results and
creates an experience to remember.


