SHREWSBURY BALLROOM

Decorated in muted silks, with floor to ceiling windows and stunning interior design, this is a breath-taking venue for larger parties. Floor Space: 540 sq m/ Capacity: 600 Reception

AILESBURY BALLROOM

Flooded in natural daylight the Ailesbury Ballroom opens onto landscaped gardens and an outside, stylish terrace. Floor Space: 234 sq m/Capacity: 230 Reception

HIBERNIA ROOMS

Tasteful interior design with open access to the grounds of the Courtyard Garden. Floor Space: 48-80 sq m/Capacity: 30-60 Reception

BOARDROOM

Perfect for private meetings or functions accommodating up to 12 in comfort. Floor Space: 42 sq m

PRIVATE DINING ROOM

Luxuriously decorated with room for 12 with access to Courtyard Garden. Private entrance via Seasons Restaurant.

CULINARY EXCELLENCE

Our menus are designed by our Executive Chef and his culinary team. They pride themselves on serving the finest quality Irish and International cuisine, with an emphasis on fresh, seasonal produce. All of our food is traceable and where possible we use locally sourced produce.

AWARD WINNING SPA

The Spa at InterContinental Dublin features an ESPA Treatment Menu and features five star facilities including; thermal suite (separate male/female sauna, steam and locker rooms), 14m pool, jacuzzi, whirlpool and state-of-the-art gym, complimentary to guests.



INTERCONTINENTAL DUBLIN

GUINNESS STOREHOUSE

ILMAINHAM

GAOL

-

Ballsbridge, Dublin 4, Ireland Tel: +353 (1) 665 4000 cateringandconferences@icdublin.com intercontinentaldublin.ie

GDS CODES

CROKE PARK

TRINITY COLLEGE (BOOK OF KELLS)

SQUARE

IFSC

STADIUM

DAME S

GRAFTO

CITY WEST

M50

DUBLIN CASTLE

ST STEPHEN

SABRE: 30559 AMADEUS: DUB668 WORLDSPAN: 30559 GALILEO: 86668







MEMORABLE MEETINGS INSPIRING EVENTS

5* PERFECTION

Welcome to InterContinental Dublin, the city's finest five star hotel, nestled on two acres of landscaped gardens in Ballsbridge, one of Dublin's most prestigious neighbourhoods. This five star Hotel offers 215 luxuriously appointed Guest Rooms and Suites, widely acknowledged as the most spacious in the city.

Renowned as the location for the city's most prominent business meetings, events and galas, InterContinental Dublin is the perfect choice with its outstanding cuisine, stylish meeting and event spaces that can accommodate anything from 10 to 600 guests.



MEETINGS AND EVENTS

InterContinental Dublin offers 1,316 square metres (14,165 SQ. FT.) of space all accessed on the ground floor. It is the only hotel of its stature to have two ballrooms in the city which are sumptuously decorated. The Shrewsbury Ballroom can host up to 600 people for events including; fashion shows, gala dinners and conferences. The three Hibernia Meeting Rooms, Boardroom and Private Dining Room are also fully equipped with the latest meetings technology with IT support staff available in-house.

A PERSONAL, RESPONSIVE SERVICE

Your meeting will be delivered by a highly-trained team focused on understanding your needs and tailored to your event. Every element of our service and technology is designed to simplify the event planning process, customised to each event.

FIVE STAR VENUE IN A SNAPSHOT

- Only purpose-built five star hotel in Dublin
- The only hotel of its stature to have two Ballrooms in the city
- All function space is on the ground floor/easily accessible
- . Natural Daylight throughout function space
- . Dedicated team
- All Guest Rooms appointed with Italian marble bathrooms with separate tub and walk in shower
 Drop Down AV Screens
- . Drop Down Av Screens
- Capacity from 10-600 guests
- InterContinental Dublin offers 1,316 square metres(14,165 SQ. FT.) of flexible space
- On site AV company
- Complimentary standard WiFi 10Mbps



CAPACITY AND LAYOUT

	004000004			CARADET	01 4 00 D O O M		D AN IOU IFT	DECEDITION
EVENT ROOM	BOARDROOM	U SHAPE	HOLLOW	CABARET	CLASSROOM	THEATRE	B ANQUET	RECEPTION
	· • • • • •	:	• •		*****		÷.	
SHREWSBURY BALLROOM		84	102	288	320	500	520	600
		•.		200				
AILESBURY BALLROOM	48	57	72	112	108	190	216	230
	10	57	12	112	100	170	210	250
HIBERNIA I	24	18	24	32	40	50	48	60
	24	21		40	40	50	<i>(</i>)	<i>(</i>)
HIBERNIA II	24	21	27	40	40	50	60	60
HIBERNIA III	18	12	18	24	18	32	30	30
BOARDROOM	12							

DIMENSIONS - METRES (M) / FEET (FT)

EVENT ROOM	ROOM DIMENSIONS L x W		AREA SQ M		CEILING DIMENSIONS		DOOR DIMENSIONS		FLOOR LEVEL	NATURAL
	М	FT	Μ	FT	М	FT	М	FT		LIGHT
SHREWSBURY BALLROOM	30 × 189	8.4 x 59.04	540	5812	5	16.4	3 x 2	9.84 x 6.56	GROUND	YES
SHREWSBURY PRE FUNCTION	30 × 6.2	98.4 × 20.27	189	2034	5	16.4	3 x 2	9.84 x 6.56	GROUND	YES
AILESBURY BALLROOM	18 x 13	59.04 x 42.64	234	2518	4	13.12	3 x 2	9.84 x 6.56	GROUND	YES
AILESBURY PRE FUNCTION	17.5 x 6.3	59.04 x 20.66	110	1186	4	13.12	3 x 2	9.84 x 6.56	GROUND	YES
HIBERNIA I	7.5 x 10	24.60 x 32.8	73	786	3	9.84	2.5 x l	8.2 × 3.29	GROUND	YES
HIBERNIA II	8.3 × 10	27.23 x 32.8	80	861	3	9.84	2.7 x l	8.86 x 6.56	GROUND	YES
HIBERNIA III	6 x 8	19.68 x 26.24	48	516	3	9.84	2.7 x l	8.86 x 6.56	GROUND	YES
BOARDROOM	7 x 6	22.96 x 19.68	42	452	2	6.56	2.5 x l	8.2 x 3.29	GROUND	YES

INSIDER COLLECTION





Our Insider Collection allows you to benefit from our hotel's unrivalled local knowledge. Often inspired by the destination itself, these experiences can be tailored to any event or meeting, ensuring that it delivers results and creates an experience to remember.

INSIDER LOCATIONS

Insider Locations give you an opportunity to base some of your event away from the hotel. We offer exclusive access to a variety of venues and experiences, allowing delegates to experience a side of the destination that visitors rarely see such as. The Historic Royal Dublin Society, the Aviva Stadium, the Abbey Theatre, to name but a few.

INSIDER SPEAKERS

A well-chosen speaker can bring your event to life and really inspire your delegates. Insider Speakers range from celebrities and cultural experts to sporting heroes, and all have a local connection.

INSIDER COMMUNITY

Insider Community events allow delegates to make a positive difference to the community they are visiting. It could be anything from painting a mural at a local school to preparing lunch in a homeless shelter.

INSIDER INTERACTIONS

We offer a range of team-building experiences which can be based on-site or in the local area. They are an original way to engage and motivate delegates while giving them a chance to interact with their destination.

INSIDER BREAKS

With Insider Breaks, a few minutes out of a busy day can become a whole experience in itself. It could be a talk from the concierge on local sights or a live cooking station hosted by the chef and showcasing local recipes.

GROUND FUNCTION SPACE INSIDER COLLECTION

Our Insider Collection allows you to benefit from our hotel's unrivalled local knowledge. Often inspired by the destination itself, these experiences can be tailored to any event or meeting, ensuring that it delivers results and creates an experience to remember.

IMPECCABLE ATTENTION TO DETAIL

Our team has a world of experience and is at your service with complete focus on making your event a success. Our Chefs have put together a number of exceptional menus to suit all occasions; from private dinners, galas to corporate functions.